

The Gretchen Carlson Leadership Initiative

Join All In Together for a nonpartisan, action-oriented civic engagement workshop focused on equipping and empowering women to raise their voice and impact change around the issues that matter most to them.

raí	198	A ~	on	0.0
		A U	ен	

Registration and Breakfast

Message From Gretchen Carlson

Why We're "All In": Advocacy 101 Workshop

State/Local Policy Update

A Panel Conversation with Local Leaders

Event Information

Date: Saturday, September 8, 2018, 9:00am-12:30pm Location: Fannie Lou Hamer Events Room, Stockton University, 10 South Albany Avenue Atlantic City, NJ Tickets: Registration is free to all attendees and includes breakfast, educational workshop materials, and a copy of Gretchen Carlson's book, BeFierce

Childcare: Free childcare is available on-site for children of all ages.



About GCLI

The Gretchen Carlson Leadership Initiative is an AIT educational program, funded by the Gretchen Carlson Gift of Courage, that aims to bring women's civic leadership training to thousands of underserved women across the country, with a special focus on empowering survivors of gender-based violence, discrimination, and harassment. The program has three main goals:

Teach women across the country how government works and provide them with the tools, resources and tactics to influence political change on the issues they care about most.

Help women connect to their power as citizen advocates, highlighting the importance of their voices and leadership in the civic arena and prioritizing the issues on which they want to take action.

Empower and inspire women to take action and become leaders of change in their communities—and beyond.

About All In Together

All In Together (AIT) equips voting-age American women with action-oriented, nonpartisan civic education to realize their full potential as leaders shaping our nation. AIT is the only nonpartisan women's organization committed to delivering cross-sector, innovative solutions to advance women's leadership potential in their communities, their companies, and the nation.

In partnership with







Visit www.aitogether.org | 🔰 @Allintogether | f www.facebook.com/aitogether